REPORT.: 10/24/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 001

RUN....: 10/24/14 TIME: 15:01 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE
Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information----------------——--—-——-
Number Date Name Amount Invoice # Description
026565 10/23/14 A& A COPTER SALES & SERV 85.00 47446 P - CLEAN & SERVECE WACHDNE COPYSTAR 2050
85.00 47447 PW - CLEAN & SERVICE MACHINE COPYSTAR 221

Vendor's Sub-Total......: ;;gtgg
026544 10/23/14 AIRGAS NCN 5.79 2180386 FD - RENT CYL MED XS OXYGEN
026545  10/23/14 ALERT-O-LITE 152.77 0434459IN PW - DIAMOND BLADE 14 OX TB1014~FLARE CASE HOLDER~
026546 10/23/14 ALLIED ELECTRIC MOTOR 730.83 118391201 PW - 32W WALL PACK W/LAMP
026547 10/23/14 AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVIC 100.48 150122679 FD - 3X4 GRAY MAT~MOP DRY TREATED~MOP DRY HANDL~TO
026548 10/23/14 AT&T MOBILITY 232.59 X09282014 PD - WIRELESS SERVICES
026549 10/23/14 AURORA'S FLOWERS 100.00 85364 ADM - FUNERAL BASKET FOR BETH NUNES CITY OF DINUBA
026550 10/23/14 B & B CONSTRUCTION SERVIC 24277.54 20141022 ENG - SUNSET AVE RECONSTRUCTION PROGRESS PMT 2
026551  10/23/14 THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELL 378763.76 20141001B ADM SRV - REEDLEY RDA 2011A TAB
026552  10/23/14 BEST UNIFORMS 169.71 38731 FD - ALTERATION~SHIRT ALTERATION~PANT
026553 10/23/14 BIG VAL'S AUTO PARTS INC 42.23 672525 PW - COUPLER

9.74 672789 PW - FITTING
47.70 673190 PW - SPRAYER~ARM ALL

Vendor's Sub-Total......: .67
026554 10/23/14 BOUNCE HOUSE BUDDIES 75.00 20141020 CSD - BOUNCE HOUSE RENTAL FOR CARNIVAL
026555 10/23/14 FIDEL CAMACHO 50.00 20141017 CSD - REFUND DEPOSIT FOR USE OF CAMACHO PARK 10/4
026556  10/23/14 MARTHA CARDOSO 355.30 20141017 PW - REIMB FOR CITY LOGO SHIRTS
026557  10/23/14 CENTRAL VALLEY TRUCK CENT 232.79 003364560 PW - COOLANT 50/50 RED ELC

77.60 003364561 PW - COOLANT 50/50 RED ELC

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 310.39
026558 10/23/14 CENTRAL SANITARY SUPPLY 117.43 551588 CSD - INTEGRITY 2PLY STANDARD TP 80ROLL~KC1005 100
026559 10/23/14 CENTRAL VALLEY SWEEPING L 6496.05 8251 PW - DISPOSAL STREET SWEEPING SEPT 2014~KINGSWOOD
026560 10/23/14 CHEM QUIP INC 950.00 5329775 PW - SIERRA BULK GALLONS 12.5PCT SANI CHLOR

-480.10 5332847C  PW - CREDIT FOR REFUND OF SALES TAX

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 469.90

026561  10/23/14 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING 1133.15 25919714 ADM/AS/PW/CDD/ENG - ES3540/655 COPIER LEASE

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT.: 10/24/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 002

RUN....: 10/24/14 TIME: 15:01 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE
Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information----------------——--—-——-
Number Date Name Amount Invoice # Description

026562 10/23/14 CLASSIC CHARTER 150.00 20141016 CSD - DEPOSIT FOR BUS-SENIOR TRIP TO TACHI PALACE
026563  10/23/14 COMCAST 38.91 20141008 PD - HIGH SPEED INTERNET

143.98 20171007 PD - HIGH SPEED INTERNET SERVICE

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 182.89
026564  10/23/14 COOK'S COMMUNICATIONS 811.49 120445 PD - KENWOOD HEAVY DUTY REMOTE SPEAKER MIC FOR ALL
026565 10/23/14 COPWARE INC 300.00 82664 PD - 2015 COPWARE CALIF COCES-SITE LICENSE
026566 10/23/14 COR SOLAR LLC 2621.90 11357 CITY HALL - CITY HALL SOLAR PPR1148
2115.41 11358 CSD - COMMUNITY CENTER SOLAR PPR6335
476.98 11359 PD - ROYAL VALLEY BUILDING SOLAR PPR7820
21505.25 11360 PW - WWTP SOLAR POWER PPR9866
Vendor's Sub-Total......: 26719.54
026567 10/23/14 COURIER PRINTING 856.21 C24330 CDD - BUILDING PERMIT 3 PT
026568 10/23/14 CPS HR CONSULTING 200.00 37653 PW - SKILLS ASSESSMENTS:ONLINE METER TESTS/ACCOUNTANT

100.00 37744 PW - SKILLS ASSESSMENTS:ONLINE METER TESTS/ACCOUNTANT

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 300.00
026569 10/23/14 D&D DISPOSAL INC 310.00 90022 PD - ANIMAL DISPOSAL - SEPT
026570 10/23/14 DATAVAULT INC 336.13 090070 ADM SERV - CLIMATE CONTROLLED DOCUMENT STORAGE
026571 10/23/14 DINUBA LUMBER COMPANY 15.71 10548501 FD - POPLR DOWEL 1/2X36" PRPL
026572 10/23/14 CITY OF DINUBA 3396.16 9012014 PW - CNG FUEL 09/01-09/30
026573 10/23/14 ENTENMANN-ROVIN CO 229.38 0102747IN PD - RDLY PD 174.5-K9 PC FLAT BADGE~RDLY PD 126 PC

954.20 0102799IN FD - RDLY FD 243 PL DOME BADGE~PACKAGING & INSURAN

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 1183.58
026574 10/23/14 ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORY 1907.00 01151091 PW - RENEWAL FEE
026575 10/23/14 FGL ENVIRONMENTAL 54.00 443457A PW - INORGANIC ANALYSIS-WET CHEMISTRY-NO3-N,TKN,TO
026576 10/23/14 FRANZEN-HILL CORPORATION 139.00 147655 CSD - OCTOBER 2014 MONTHLY DESIGNATE
026577 10/23/14 FRESNO MADERA COUNTIES PO 100.00 20141020 PD - 2015 MEMBER DUES
026578 10/23/14 FRESNO CITY COLLEGE 62.00 10775293 PD - REGISTRATION/TRAFFIC COLLISON-S. MARTINEZ
026579  10/23/14 FRESNO OXYGEN 152.00 61573693 PW - ELECTRODE/MAXLIFE 1 TORCH~TIP,60AMP 1 TORCH

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT.: 10/24/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 003

RUN....: 10/24/14 TIME: 15:01 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP

Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE

Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information----------------——--—-——-

Number Date Name Amount Invoice # Description

026580 10/23/14 FRESNO CONCIL OF GoveRwN 102,00 20141000  COWCIL - MEMBER DUES 20142015

026581 10/23/14 CAITLIN J. GIPSON, M.S. 1000.00 4 ADM SRV - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

026582 10/23/14 GOLDEN STATE PETERBILT 593.46 F660805 PW - GUSSET-LOWER

026583  10/23/14 GOLDEN WEST TERMITE & PES 250.00 183112 CSD - SUBTERRANEAN TERMITE RENEWAL-OPERA HOUSE

026584  10/23/14 GRAINGER 26.82 560919160 PW - REBAR BENDER, 5/8 CAP,34 IN L, STEEL, RED

026585 10/23/14 HEALTHWISE SERVICES 125.00 5103 PD - 38 GALLON SHARPS CONTAINER - RMW - PER CONTAI
125.00 5104 CSD - 38 GALLON SHARPS CONTAINER - RMW - PER CONT

Vendor's Sub-Total......: ;;5?55

026586 10/23/14 HUB INTERNATIONAL INSURAN 162.10 20141017 CSD - PREMIUM INSURANCE SOLD SEPT 2014

026587  10/23/14 1ID INDUSTRIES 86.04 1376786 PW - URC061201 COUPLER

026588  10/23/14 JACK'S REFRIGERATION INC 56.41 12573 PW - AFSFRS175-199-1/2 ALUM PERM PROD MATERIAL

026589  10/23/14 DEPT OF JUSTICE 525.00 062549 PD - BLOOD ALCOHOL ANALYSIS

026590 10/23/14 KELLER FORD LINCOLN 273.66 50028374 PW - 6W1Z 4234 A: SHAFT ASY - REAR AX 67

-273.66 50028472C  PW - RETURN 6W1Z 42347 A: SHAFT ASY-REAR AX 67
55.62 50028736 PW - 9U2Z 145411 LB: WIRE ASY

497.80 50029116 PW - 8W1Z 8C607 C: MOTOR & FAN ASY 86~6W1Z 8B658 A
39.62 50029117 PW - 6W7Z 5421819 AD: CONTROL

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 593.04
026591 10/23/14 KINGS RIVER VETERINARY 60.00 20141020 PD - EUTHANIZE DOG (2)
026592  10/23/14 KOCHERGEN FARMS COMPOSTNG 4915.70 13-14503 PW - DISPOSAL GREENWASTE FEES
026593  10/23/14 TIM J LAW 600.00 1075 PD - LAW ENFORCEMENT BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION
026594 10/23/14 LEAL DESIGN & ADVERTISING 65.24 2257 PW - FULL COLOR BUSINESS CARDS:A OCANAS
026595 10/23/14 LEE'S SERVICE 23.27 1006190 PW - FLEET CHECK SERVICE CALL

40.27 1006476 PW - 31580R225 FLAT REPAIR 1F(NAIL)

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 63.54
026596 10/23/14 LIBERTY COMPOSTING INC 7019.13 13966 PW - TIPPING FEES BIOSOLIDS
026597 10/23/14 L N CURTIS 5119.85 132936000 FD - R56424 DRAGER MED MASK~R56628 DRAGER LAR FACE
026598 10/23/14 LOZANO SMITH 5773.93 23575 ALL DEPTS - LEGAL SERVICES

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT.: 10/24/14 CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 004

RUN....: 10/24/14 TIME: 15:01 Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
Run By.: JULIE CAPISTRAN CTL.: REE
Check Check Net — ——-—----mmmmmmm o Payment Information----------------——--—-——-
Number Date Name Amount Invoice # Description

026599 10/23/14 W M LYLES COMPANY 68219.50 20141017B ENG - WELL NO 14 IMPROVEMENTS PROGRESS PAYMENT#7
026600 10/23/14 MARY KAY COSMETICS 19.20 20141020 ADM SERV - BUSINESS LICENSE OVERPAYMENT

026601  10/23/14 MID-VALLEY PUBLISHING INC 92.00 0286894IN PW - 09/25/14 GOT DRUGS? AD

56.25 0287024IN PW - 9/11/14 CDBG GRANT 2015-16

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 148.25
026602 10/23/14 MIDSTATE AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP 425.00 2014380 PW - SERVICE CALL & LABOR-BENWILL LIFT NOT LIFTING
026603 10/23/14 MOORE TWINING ASSOCIATES 150.00 20141013 PW - CERTFIED WTR SAMPL CLASS-ERIKA BARBA & MARTHA
026604 10/23/14 MPRINTS 366.95 3178 FD - JERZEES ADULT 50/50 5.6 OZ HEAVYWEIGHT TSHIRT
412.64 3243 CSD - JERZEES ADULT-LONG SLEEV~JERZEES YOUTH TSHIR
Vendor's Sub-Total......: ;;;T;;
026605 10/23/14 MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE EQU 55.91 0094879IN PW - AMBER LENDS FOR 633-0008

269.36 0095073IN PW - REEL COUNTER D/SIDE*DURANT 31127400

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 325.27
026606 10/23/14 NATIONAL COMTEL 22.23 20141001 ADM SERV - FAX TO EMAIL SERVICE
026607 10/23/14 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 80.48 154 PW - WIRELESS SERVICES
026608 10/23/14 NEXTEL 239.19 036 PD - WIRELESS SERVICES
026609 10/23/14 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 112.20 304797 PW - BATTERY

90.35 308960 PW - WIPER MOTOR

-90.35 309104C PW - RETURN-WIPER MOTOR

23.88 309885 FD - 3PK AUTOCLOTH~3PK AUTOCLOTH~RAIN-X~16 0Z LIQU
116.36 310099 PW - BCA 5707 WHL BRG~NAT 8660S WHL SEAL~GEAR OIL
29.75 310101 PW - 1 GAT K060923 MICRO-V-BELT

Vendor's Sub-Total......: 282.19

026610 10/23/14 OFFICE DEPOT 54.84 728309484 PW/ENG/CDD - POCKET, EX, RCY~INDEX WHITE~PEN, UNIB

92.41 728370380 PW - RECEPTACLE, STEP ON

232.80 733250764 PW - CARTRIDGE,TAPE,BLACK~TAPE,1/2",2PK,BLACK ON W
6.26 733250877 PW - NOTE,POST-IT, 1.5X2", 12PK

212.35 733322848 ADM SERV - PAPER,COPY, WHITE TOP, 10/~ORGANIZER,HO
66.41 733322912 ADM SERV - NOTES,CUBE, VALUE,3PK, SWE

202.78 733385470 PD - POUCH,LAMINATING,LETTER~NOTES, 3X3,POP-UP,DEEP
56.46 733834982 ADM SERV - 11X17 65# WAUSAU BRIGHT~COVER,BNDNG,REC

232.55 733835204 ADM SERV - VIEWSONIC VA2703-LED-L
14.78 733835205 ADM SERV - COVER,BINDING, OD, CLEAR,2

-26.05 734009481C  PW - RETURN-TAPE, 1/2",2PK BLACK ON W

-119.96 734009482C PW - RETURN-BOARD,MARKER,ALLUM-FRAME~BOARD BULLETN

213.17 734144600 PW - TAPE,BLACK ON WHITE,2PK~CARTRIDGE,INK, HP88~

FOOTNOTE: Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an



REPORT. :

Check

Number

026610

026611

026612

026613

026614

026615

026616

026617

026618

026619

026620

026621

026622

026623

026624

FOOTNOTE :

10/24/14

1 10/24/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 15:01

OFFICE DEPOT

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

PENA'S DISPOSAL SERVICE

PG&E CO

PIONEER EQUIPMENT CO

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

PROTECTION ONE ALARM MONI

REEDLEY IRRIGATION & SUPP

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

REEDLEY LUMBER & BUILDING

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

REEDLEY MOWER CENTER

RICOH AMERICAS CORPORATIO

NATALIE PUEBLAS RUELAS

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY UNIFIE

SAVE MART

SEQUOTA EQUIPMENT COMPANY

SHRED-IT

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

SIGNAL COMMUNICATIONS

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 005
Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

Net

Amount Invoice #

142.

50.

34,

44,

.65
.37

.78

.36

.83

.66

.66

42

00

00

66

.68

734144620
735309256

164915

20141023

AP33976

HHO00257
HHOO0315

20141027

1044208
1044447

34545
35398
35436
35472
35542
35590
35767

20412

503269519

2014121

C223881

986726

1077837

20141020
940426315

70232

PW - PLANNER,AY14, COLLEGIATE,S8
PW - INK,HP 95/98,COMBO, BLACK~CARTRIDGE,INK,HP88

PW - DISPOSAL DSP TRNSFER/MGMNT

ALL DEPTS ELECTRICITY

PW - 1 KUP K3611-56500 ASSY ROD

PW - VINE TWINE SHOP
PW - 30 IN SLEDG 05A3 (SLEDGE HAMMER)

CSD - MONITORING, EXT SERVICE, EQUIPMENT LEASE

PW - CONCRETE PRE-MIX 6 SACK YARD
PW - SPRINKLER RAIN 2" POP-UP~RISER 1/2X6 CUTOFF M

PW - 50# FAST SETTING CONCRETE (SIDEWALK REPAIR)
PW - CONDUIT PVCSCH40 1.25SX10~PVC COUPLINGS 1-1/4
PW - 6"-14T BI-METAL RECIP BLADE

PW - 1.5X1.5 BRASS SPUD NUT - FIRESTATION

PW - 26W CFL REVEAL 2PK~BATTERY LITHIUM 3V 2032

PW - CHAIN COIL 1/4" ZINC100' (BBQ REPAIR)

CSD - YELLOW COATED LATEX GLOVES

PW - 91VXLO044 CHAIN-SAW CHAIN

CSD - COPIER LEASE

CSD - REFUND DEPOSIT FOR PARK USE - 10/18/14

CSD - 14/15 ANNUAL PERMITS TO OPERATE

PW - AJAX CLEANSER~CLORX WPE DSNF LMN~CLORX WIPE~

PW - FILTER, AIR~WIPER BLADE

ADM SERV - BUSINESS LICENSE OVERPAYMENT
PD - SHREDDING SERVICE

PD - FIRST 1/2 HR LABOR + TRAVEL



REPORT. :

Check

Number

026625

026626

026627

026628

026629

026630

026631

026632

026633

026634

026635

026636

026637

026638

026639

026640

026641

026642

026643

FOOTNOTE :

10/24/14

1 10/24/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 15:01

SMART & FINAL

Vendor's Sub-Total

SMITH AUTO

Vendor's Sub-Total

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS

STATE WATER RESOURCES CON

STATE WATER RESOURCES CON

SUNNYSIDE TROPHY

SWANSON FAHRNEY FORD

JOHN H SWENNING RJC MCC

T & T PAVEMENT MARKINGS &

LUCIANO R. TOVAR

TOWN & COUNTRY MARKET

UNWIRED BROADBAND

VALLEY SANITARY SUPPLY

VERIZON CALIFORNIA

Vendor's Sub-Total

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY

Vendor's Sub-Total

WAL-MART #1882

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 006
Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

Net

Amount Invoice #

852.

868.

90.

84.

1170.

1500.

2257.

42.

85.

149.

138.

00

00

42

12

00

15

00

82

95

90

.98

.01

.01

.22

970469
976577

636569
658535
660292
732836
746091

20141015

SW0083891

20141014

5198

278223

14021

2014889

20141016

169101414

186927

271181

20140928
20141001

973293474

733002635

973269250

70535322
70538961

20141019

CSD - AMBC CLSC RST DECA~AMBC CLSC RST DECA~AMBC
CSD - SV LUNCH NAPKIN~SV LUNCH NAPKIN~SV LUNCH NAP

PW - PTO PIN

FD - RE-KOIL HOSE~DUAL HEAD AIR CHUCK~FEM BODY T-S
PW - CART~MOUNTING KIT~TANK~GUIDE ARM

PW - COOPER LOG

PW - FPR 1423-0026

ALL DEPT - NATURAL GAS

ENG - ANNUAL PERMIT FEE FRANKWOOD AVE 5F10C366124

PW - DISTRIBUTION CERTIFICATION RENEWAL-J.ORNELAS

PD - 3X.750~NAME/TITLE PLATES W/BRACKET FOR WALL I

PW - 5540 CFF~3W7Z*9424*AE MANIFOLD ASY-INLET~4C2Z

PD - RESTORATIVE JUSTICE PROGRAM OCTOBER

PW - POUNDS OF AASHTO M-247 TYPE 1 GLASS BEADS~GAL

CSD - REFUND OF VOLLYBALL FEE - KATELYN TOVAR

CSD - W/F FRUIT COCKTAIL~NESTLE MORSELS~SKIPPY PNT

PW - WWTP INTERNET SERVICE

PW - PLATINUM 11 WHITE M/F TOWELS~P/S WHITE SINGLE

PD - SPECIAL ACCESS LINE
PD - SPECIAL ACCESS LINE

AS/ADM/PW/CSD/ENG/FIRE - WIRELESS SERVICES

PW - WIRELESS SERVICES

FD - WIRELESS SERVICES

PW
PW

ST 3/8 CM SC3000~ENVIRONMENTAL FEE-AGG & ASPH
3035051 6SK 50/50 PM~ENVIRONMENTAL FEE~MIN LO

CSD - 6PK BRMO WHT~6PACK BRMP WHITE~COFFEE PM



REPORT. :

Check

Number

026643

026644

026645

026646

FOOTNOTE :

10/24/14

1 10/24/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

10/23/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

TIME: 15:01

WAL-MART #1882

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

WEST COAST COVERINGS

Z00M IMAGING SOLUTIONS

Vendor's Sub-Total...... :

ZWEIGLE SEPTIC SERVICE

Total Disbursements..... :

CITY OF REEDLEY

PAGE: 007

Cash Disbursement Detail Report ID #: PYDP

Net ------------

Amount Invoice #

101.00 20141020

12.38 1399719
783.04 1399856

395.00 26137

LEOR}

CTL.: REE

CSD - TABLECLOTH~TABLECLOTH~CROCHET HOOK~CROCHET H

ADM SERV - BUSINESS LICENSE OVERPAYMENT

PD - SHIPPING FEES FOR TONER
ADM/AS/PW/CED/ENG - ES3540C/CP6015 COPIER LEASE

CSD - PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL~HANDWASH-RDLY FIESTA



REPORT. :

Check

Number

13380

13381

13382

13383

FOOTNOTE :

10/24/14

1 10/24/14
: JULIE CAPISTRAN

Check
Date

10/24/14

10/24/14

10/24/14

10/24/14

10/24/14

10/24/14

Pre-Council meeting warrants are denoted with an

CITY OF REEDLEY PAGE: 008
TIME: 15:01 Cash Disbursement Detail Report - Payroll Vendor Payment(s) ID #: PYDP
CTL.: REE

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE C

HUMANA INSURANCE CO

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOL

PERS

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY INSURA

Total Disbursements

Net ------------

Amount Invoice #

693.90 20141021

9657.02 922893325

1645.79 20141024

335.00 20141024

36198.74 20141024

128906.51 20141020

LEOR}

CLAIMS WEEK OF 10/18/2014

MEDICARE SUPP NOV 2014

DEFERRED COMP 10/24/2014

DEFERRED COMP 10/24/2014

PAYROLL REMITTANCE 10/24

MEDICAL PREM - NOV 2014



